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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 28 Bantam (56kg) SALTALAMACCHIA DANIEL LG
ABBATE OSCAR LB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET VE
CP
SC
EM
SD

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:27
27:29
30:26
28:28 *
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 29 Bantam (56kg) BIRIBANTI LUCA UB
FILIPPINO ROBERTO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO EM
LB
LB
FVG
SC

STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
DI MARZO CIRO
VALENTINO GAETANO
MANI AJET
TOSTO IGNAZIO

27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 30 Bantam (56kg) FERNANDO PONNAMPERUMAGE VE
D'AMARIO CARMINE AB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO CP
SD
EM
LG
LB

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
VALENTINO GAETANO

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 31 Bantam (56kg) MANNARINO FABRIZIO LZ
BELERBA RUGGIERO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO VE
FVG
SD
EM
LG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MANI AJET
MAROGNA ANTONIO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 32 Welter (69kg) D'ELIGIO ALESSANDRO TS
YAKOVCHUK DMYTRO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO LB
SC
VE
FVG
LB

DI MARZO CIRO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MANI AJET
VALENTINO GAETANO

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 33 Welter (69kg) LATTANZIO LORIS AB
PIANGERELLI LEONARDO MC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM STUPAZZINI MASSIMO SC
SD
LG
CP
LB

TOSTO IGNAZIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
DI MARZO CIRO

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 34 Welter (69kg) DI NICOLA DAMIANO SC
BRESSANI MARCO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA FVG
CP
EM
SD
LG

MANI AJET
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 35 Welter (69kg) DIAW ABDOULAYE LG
BALESTRO MATTEO VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO LB
FVG
SC
EM
SD

DI MARZO CIRO
MANI AJET
TOSTO IGNAZIO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 36 Light Heavy (81kg) BRACOLONI FRANCESCO UB
RINALDI ROCCO CL BLUE RSC R2 0:31

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET VE
CP
LB
SC
LB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
VALENTINO GAETANO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
DI MARZO CIRO

8:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

10 37 Light Heavy (81kg) BONACCORSO ANDREA TN
BALDE ALIA TS BLUE RSC R2 0:51

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LB
LG
EM
VE
CP

DI MARZO CIRO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 38 Light Heavy (81kg) LO BIONDO VINCENZO SC
PERSONENI MICHELANGELO LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO EM
SD
FVG
CP
VE

STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANI AJET
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 39 Light Heavy (81kg) BUCCINI UMBERTO CP
EZIANDI FABRIZIO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO FVG
VE
SD
EM
LG

MANI AJET
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 40 Super Heavy (+91kg) OGLIARI MICHELE LB
SEMILIA MATTEO EM

RED SC R2 2:05

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO SC
LG
FVG
VE
SD

TOSTO IGNAZIO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
MANI AJET
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MAROGNA ANTONIO

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

14 41 Super Heavy (+91kg) FRASCA EROS LZ
BONFRATE ANDREA LG

RED DSQ R2 1:48

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO EM
CP
SC
SD
FVG

STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANI AJET

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

15 42 Super Heavy (+91kg) MONTAGNOLI LUCA MC
MARIOTTI MATTEO TS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LB
EM
SD
CP
SC

VALENTINO GAETANO
STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
TOSTO IGNAZIO

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 43 Super Heavy (+91kg) GIACOMAZZO FABIO SC
ZOUNIB OMAR VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO EM
LG
FVG
LB
CP

STUPAZZINI MASSIMO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
MANI AJET
VALENTINO GAETANO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
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LEGEND
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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